The Power of Reliability
Innovative Circuit Technology Ltd.
26921 Gloucester Way, Langley, BC, Canada   V4W 3Y3
Tel: 604-856-6303 | Fax: 604-856-6365 | Email: sales@ictcorporate.com | www.ict-power.com
Page 1 800-009-002
52YEARS
of
R E L I A B I L I T Y

approved.
Performance and Flexibility
Reliability
Reliability is achieved through careful design that virtually eliminates
internal wiring and connections that can fail.  ICT Industrial Series
converters have proven tough over years of service.  ICT converters
are especially adept at handling adverse vibration and moisture
prone environments.  All models are designed to operate from -46
degrees C to plus 40 degrees C.  Convection cooling means there are
no moving parts to fail. Extra silicone is used for vibration and
moisture resistance.
ICT also makes converters for fully isolated and Class 1 Div 2 Hazardous Location applications. Find out more at www.ict-power.com.
Call ICT for custom models and modifications.
MODEL SELECTOR GUIDE
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Model Number
STEP UP 6V 12V 15A ICT612-15A
12V 24V 15A ICT1224-15A
STEP DOWN 24V 12V 2.5A ICT2412-2.5A *
24V 12V 5A ICT2412-5A *
24V 12V 10A ICT2412-10A *
24V 12V 15A ICT2412-15A *
24V 12V 20A ICT2412-20A *
24V 12V 30A ICT2412-30A *
24V 12V 40A ICT2412-40A *
UP/DOWN
10-30V 12V 10A ICT2012-10A
10-30V 24V 5A ICT2024-5A
20-65V 12V 10A ICT4812-10A
20-65V 12V 20A ICT4812-20A *
36-60V 24V 10A ICT4824-10A *
24V 5V 10A ICT245-10A
12V 5V 10A ICT125-10A
12V 8V 5A ICT128-5A
24V 5V 5A ICT245-5A
Type
* Indicates model is CSA approved  TE